
Page 1Customer: 2023.06 June STI - Splice
From: June 01, 2023
To: June 15, 2023

Daily Unique Assets Breakdown

Current Usage

International Intermodal Vertical ID 1247
International Intermodal Horizontal ID 130
Total Daily Unique Assets: 1377

Status Codes:

Historical Usage

Daily Usage

Date Daily Transactions Daily Unique Assets

2023-06-01 123 121

2023-06-02 132 132

2023-06-05 149 145

2023-06-06 153 150

2023-06-07 121 121

2023-06-08 118 118

2023-06-09 156 148

2023-06-12 122 120

2023-06-13 118 118

2023-06-14 115 114

2023-06-15 90 90

Total

11 Day(s) 1397 Transaction(s) 1377 Unique Asset(s)



Page 2Customer: 2023.06 June STI - Splice
From: June 01, 2023
To: June 15, 2023

Transactions Breakdown

Transactions Done

International Intermodal Vertical ID 1265
International Intermodal Horizontal ID 132
Total Transactions: 1397

Status Codes:

Historical Usage

Yearly Usage


